2011 Kiel Week : Races by Class http://www.starclass.org/search.cgi?Action=view&Event_id=2361

Star USA4103 “Skip
Walter Cramm, Builder (1959)
Scott Merrick, Owner

S S ——

2 INTERNATIONAL STAR CLASS YACHT RACING ASSOClATlONg

Home Regattas Contacts Star Class Buy/Sell Submit Results/Schedules Fleet Tools Join/Renew

District 13 Regatta Report Sat Jun 18th, 2011 through Wed Jun 22nd, 2011
2011 Kiel Week

ISAF World Cup sailed at Kiel. Germany.

Third Day

Fredrik Loof and Max Salminen (SWE) have opened up a five point gap over Flavio Marazzi and Enrico De
Maria (SUI) in the Star class. With two races sailed on the third day, the Swedes finished second and third
whilst the Swiss pair came sixth in both, discarding one. Diego Negri and Enrico Voltolini (ITA) are down in
seventh place meaning the Swedish duo are on track to take second place in the Star ISAF Sailing World Cup
Standings.

Fifth day:
Winners Flavio Marazzi and Enrico de Maria. Photo:  Only one race was possible in the Star class and it was won by Alexander Hagen and Marko Hasche (GER).
segel-bilder.de / Kieler Woche Fredrik Loof and Max Salminen (SWE) continue to lead on 16 points. Flavio Marazzi and Enrico De Maria

(SUI) are second on 19 points and Eivind Melleby and Petter Morland Pedersen (NOR) are third on 22 points.
It should be an entertaining Medal Race in the Star class with a number of results possible.

Medal race:

There was a fascinating finale in the Star class at Kieler-Woche as Flavio Marazzi and Enrico De Maria (SUI)
grabbed a last gasp victory pushing the overnight Swedish leaders down to third place on the final day of
Kieler-Woche and final day of the 2010-2011 ISAF Sailing World Cup.

Fredrik Loof and Max Salminen (SWE) led the pack into the final day on 16 points, closely followed by the
Swiss on 19 with Eivind Melleby and Petter Morland-Pedersen (NOR) in third on 22 points. The Norwegians
won the Medal Race but Marazzi and De Maria finished second to narrowly stay ahead. This left the Swedish
duo needing a third place finish to seal the gold by a single point. But unfortunately for them they finished
fourth behind Italy’s Diego Negri and Enrico Voltolini (ITA) which handed the top spot to the Swiss whose 23
points was enough for gold. The Swedes were level on points with Melleby and Morland-Pedersen but finished
behind them in the Medal Race so had to settle for bronze.

1 von2

09.07.11 08:30



2011 Kiel Week : Races by Class

Star

O O NOUT A WN -

NNNNNNRBRBRRRRB R B B 2
tuh WNFHOUOVUWONOUDMWNFEO

26

SUI 8364

NOR 8317
SWE 8450
GER 8340
ITA 8266

GER 8414
GER 8426
GER 8433
DEN 8380
JPN 8454

GER 8093
DEN 8225
CAN 8427
SWE 8254
UKR 8241
UKR 8247
GER 8299
GER 7929
HUN 8386
GER 8130
GER 8355
UKR 8119
DEN 8261
ITA 8219

GER 7866
GER 7402

[ <-back )
Ne—

Marazzi Flavio
Melleby Eivind
Loof Fredrik
Stanjek Robert
Diego Negri
Polgar Johannes
Schlonski Alexander
Babendererde Johannes
Andersen Benny
SUZUKI Kunio
Hagen Alexander
Sorensen Flemming
Stuart Hebb
Carlson Philip
Anosov Arthur
Vasyl Gureyev
Elsner Tim
Winkler Heiko
Tenke Tibor
Voigt Henning
Paucksch Christian
Bondar Pavlo
Schytt Rune
Coppo Giovanni
Behn Philip Gordon
Volmer Alar

De Maria Enrico
Morland Pedersen Petter
Salminen Max
Frithjof Kleen
Voltolini Enrico
Markus Koy
Bohn Matthias
Jacobs Timo
Mogens Just
Daichi Wada
Hasche Marko A
Niels Thrysoe
Wolfs Mike
Peterson Benjamin
Kuhnir Vitalii
Volodymyr Korotkov
Fallais Simon
Thielemann Uwe
Bezereti Miklos
Struve Dirk
Fischer-Brandies Alexander
Dmytrenko Mykola
Ahrentsen
Polti Mauro
Kaerger Andreas
Glucker Andreas

SUI 8364
NOR 8317
SWE 8450
GER 8340
ITA 8266
GER 8414
GER 8426
GER 8433
DEN 8380
JPN 8454
GER 8093
DEN 8225
CAN 8427
SWE 8254
UKR 8241
UKR 8247
GER 8299
GER 7929
HUN 8386
GER 8130
GER 8355
UKR 8119
DEN 8261
ITA 8219
GER 7866
GER 7402

B
NOR
Bk
BF
VE
Ess
Lub
Moh
DF
IsoL
KF
DF
BisB
Kat
SL
Ukr
Brm
HF
Ore
Aac
Sta
EUkr
DF
Man
HF
ISOL

2.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
10.0
6.0
8.0
3.0
9.0
11.0
14.0
13.0
20.0
5.0
12.0
15.0
17.0
21.0
19.0
27.0 [DSQ]
16.0
23.0
18.0
22.0
24.0
25.0

1.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
9.0
2.0
11.0
10.0
13.0
14.0
12.0
15.0
8.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
20.0
22.0
19.0
21.0
24.0
23.0
25.0

3.0 4.0
5.0 3.0
2.0 1.0
4.0 5.0
1.0 2.0
7.0 6.0
6.0 7.0
8.0 8.0
9.0 9.0
11.0 11.0
16.0 12.0
10.0 14.0
14.0 15.0
27.0 [DNS] 27.0 [DNS]
12.0 10.0
27.0 [DNF] 27.0 [DNS]
15.0  27.0 [DNF]
17.0 17.0
19.0 16.0
13.0 18.0
20.0 13.0
21.0 19.0
18.0  27.0 [DNC]
22.0 20.0
23.0 21.0

27.0 [DNF] 27.0 [DNS] 27.0 [DNS]

http://www starclass.org/search.cgi?Action=view&Event_id=2361

6.0 6.0 3.0 4 23
5.0 20 80 2 24
2.0 4.0 6.0 8.02 24.02
4.0 50 2.0 10 34
7.0 27.0[0CS] 5.0 6 38
3.0 30 40 14 41
1.0 1.0 7.0 18 48
11.0 12.0 21.0 12 56
8.0 8.0 19.0 16 70
9.0 9.0 220 20 81
15.0 27.0[DNF] 1.0 --- 71
16.0 16.0 10.0 --- 77
14.0 100 150 --- 80
10.0 11.0 17.0 --- 85
27.0 [DNC] 27.0 [OCS]18.0 --- 87
17.0 70 110 - 93
18.0 150 140 --- 96
13.0 13.0 250 -- 99
12.0 140 200 -- 100
20.0 170 16.0 --- 106
19.0 20.0 24.0 - 107
21.0 19.0 9.0 -- 110
22.0 18.0 12,5 --- 112.5
23.0 21.0 23.0 - 131
24.0 22.0 26.0 - 139
25.0 27.0 [DNS]12.5 --- 143.5

ISCYRA Central Office

914 Bay Ridge Road, Suite 220
Annapolis, Maryland 21403 USA
Phone: +1 443 458 5733

Fax: +1 443 458 5735

SKYPE: star.class.office

office@starclass.org

2 von 2

Home - Contact - Webmaster

Results - Calendar - Classified Ads - History

Districts & Fleets - Rules - About - Online Store

Sign up for eStarlights...
Enter your email address in the box
below and click submit to receive
monthly updates from the Star Class.

email address

(Starlights Newsletter Archives 2003-2010)

o

09.07.11 08:30



