

District 13 Regatta Report

Sat Jun 18th, 2011 through Wed Jun 22nd, 2011

2011 Kiel Week



Winners Flavio Marazzi and Enrico de Maria. Photo: segel-bilder.de / Kieler Woche

ISAF World Cup sailed at Kiel. Germany.

Third Day

Fredrik Loof and Max Salminen (SWE) have opened up a five point gap over Flavio Marazzi and Enrico De Maria (SUI) in the Star class. With two races sailed on the third day, the Swedes finished second and third whilst the Swiss pair came sixth in both, discarding one. Diego Negri and Enrico Voltolini (ITA) are down in seventh place meaning the Swedish duo are on track to take second place in the Star ISAF Sailing World Cup Standings.

Fifth day:

Only one race was possible in the Star class and it was won by Alexander Hagen and Marko Hasche (GER). Fredrik Loof and Max Salminen (SWE) continue to lead on 16 points. Flavio Marazzi and Enrico De Maria (SUI) are second on 19 points and Eivind Melleby and Petter Morland Pedersen (NOR) are third on 22 points. It should be an entertaining Medal Race in the Star class with a number of results possible.

Medal race:

There was a fascinating finale in the Star class at Kieler-Woche as Flavio Marazzi and Enrico De Maria (SUI) grabbed a last gasp victory pushing the overnight Swedish leaders down to third place on the final day of Kieler-Woche and final day of the 2010-2011 ISAF Sailing World Cup.

Fredrik Loof and Max Salminen (SWE) led the pack into the final day on 16 points, closely followed by the Swiss on 19 with Eivind Melleby and Petter Morland-Pedersen (NOR) in third on 22 points. The Norwegians won the Medal Race but Marazzi and De Maria finished second to narrowly stay ahead. This left the Swedish duo needing a third place finish to seal the gold by a single point. But unfortunately for them they finished fourth behind Italy's Diego Negri and Enrico Voltolini (ITA) which handed the top spot to the Swiss whose 23 points was enough for gold. The Swedes were level on points with Melleby and Morland-Pedersen but finished behind them in the Medal Race so had to settle for bronze.

1 von 2 09.07.11 08:30

2011 Kiel Week: Races by Class

Star

1	SUI 8364	Marazzi Flavio	De Maria Enrico	SUI 8364	ТВ	2.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	3.0	4	23
2	NOR 8317	Melleby Eivind	Morland Pedersen Petter	NOR 8317	NOR	1.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	5.0	2.0	8.0	2	24
3	SWE 8450	Loof Fredrik	Salminen Max	SWE 8450	Bk	4.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	6.0	8.02	24.02
4	GER 8340	Stanjek Robert	Frithjof Kleen	GER 8340	BF	7.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	2.0	10	34
5	ITA 8266	Diego Negri	Voltolini Enrico	ITA 8266	VE	10.0	7.0	1.0	2.0	7.0	27.0 [OCS]	5.0	6	38
6	GER 8414	Polgar Johannes	Markus Koy	GER 8414	Ess	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	14	41
7	GER 8426	Schlonski Alexander	Bohn Matthias	GER 8426	Lub	8.0	9.0	6.0	7.0	1.0	1.0	7.0	18	48
8	GER 8433	Babendererde Johannes	Jacobs Timo	GER 8433	Moh	3.0	2.0	8.0	8.0	11.0	12.0	21.0	12	56
9	DEN 8380	Andersen Benny	Mogens Just	DEN 8380	DF	9.0	11.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	19.0	16	70
10	JPN 8454	SUZUKI Kunio	Daichi Wada	JPN 8454	ISOL	11.0	10.0	11.0	11.0	9.0	9.0	22.0	20	81
11	GER 8093	Hagen Alexander	Hasche Marko A	GER 8093	KF	14.0	13.0	16.0	12.0	15.0	27.0 [DNF]	1.0		71
12	DEN 8225	Sorensen Flemming	Niels Thrysoe	DEN 8225	DF	13.0	14.0	10.0	14.0	16.0	16.0	10.0		77
13	CAN 8427	Stuart Hebb	Wolfs Mike	CAN 8427	BisB	20.0	12.0	14.0	15.0	14.0	10.0	15.0		80
14	SWE 8254	Carlson Philip	Peterson Benjamin	SWE 8254	Kat	5.0	15.0	27.0 [DN	S] 27.0 [DNS]	10.0	11.0	17.0		85
15	UKR 8241	Anosov Arthur	Kuhnir Vitalii	UKR 8241	SL	12.0	8.0	12.0	10.0	27.0 [DNC	[] 27.0 [OCS]	18.0		87
16	UKR 8247	Vasyl Gureyev	Volodymyr Korotkov	UKR 8247	Ukr	15.0	16.0	27.0 [DN	F] 27.0 [DNS]	17.0	7.0	11.0		93
17	GER 8299	Elsner Tim	Fallais Simon	GER 8299	Brm	17.0	17.0	15.0	27.0 [DNF]	18.0	15.0	14.0		96
18	GER 7929	Winkler Heiko	Thielemann Uwe	GER 7929	HF	21.0	18.0	17.0	17.0	13.0	13.0	25.0		99
19	HUN 8386	Tenke Tibor	Bezereti Miklos	HUN 8386	Ore	19.0	20.0	19.0	16.0	12.0	14.0	20.0		100
20	GER 8130	Voigt Henning	Struve Dirk	GER 8130	Aac	27.0 [DSQ]	22.0	13.0	18.0	20.0	17.0	16.0		106
21	GER 8355	Paucksch Christian	Fischer-Brandies Alexander	GER 8355	Sta	16.0	19.0	20.0	13.0	19.0	20.0	24.0		107
22	UKR 8119	Bondar Pavlo	Dmytrenko Mykola	UKR 8119	EUkr	23.0	21.0	21.0	19.0	21.0	19.0	9.0		110
23	DEN 8261	Schytt Rune	Ahrentsen	DEN 8261	DF	18.0	24.0	18.0	27.0 [DNC]	22.0	18.0	12.5		112.5
24	ITA 8219	Coppo Giovanni	Polti Mauro	ITA 8219	Man	22.0	23.0	22.0	20.0	23.0	21.0	23.0		131
25	GER 7866	Behn Philip Gordon	Kaerger Andreas	GER 7866	HF	24.0	25.0	23.0	21.0	24.0	22.0	26.0		139
26	GER 7402	Volmer Alar	Glucker Andreas	GER 7402	ISOL	25.0	27.0 [DNF] 27.0 [DN	S] 27.0 [DNS]	25.0	27.0 [DNS]	12.5		143.5



ISCYRA Central Office

914 Bay Ridge Road, Suite 220 Annapolis, Maryland 21403 USA Phone: +1 443 458 5733

Fax: +1 443 458 5735 SKYPE: star.class.office office@starclass.org



Home - Contact - Webmaster

Results - Calendar - Classified Ads - History Districts & Fleets - Rules - About - Online Store

Sign up for eStarlights...

Enter your email address in the box below and click submit to receive monthly updates from the Star Class.

email address

Submit

(Starlights Newsletter Archives 2003-2010)